
Petrol / DieselCountry of Registration

Hom. / Tech Passport No.

Engine No.

Predominant Color

cc

Chassis No.

Vehicle Details

First Name

Jordan Baja - March 18-20, 2021

Entry Form

First Driver Co-DriverCompetitor

Surname

Passport No.

Nationality (as license)

Entries Closing Date & Time (Reduced Fee): Sunday, March 7th @ 17:00 

Entries Closing Date & Time (Normal Fee): Thursday, March 11th @ 17:00

Model

Year of Manufacture

Class (T1, T2, T3 or T4)

Fax No.

Telephone No.

Competitor Representative

Email

E-mail address

Competition Licence No.

Issuing ASN

Mobile No.

2 31

Issue Date / Expiry Date

Owner

Make Registration No.

Driving Licence No.

Issuing country

Mobile Telephone

Address for correspondence (1, 2 or 3)

Competitor Name

Male / Female

Date of birth
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Jordan Baja - March 18-20, 2021

Entry Form

First Driver Co-DriverCompetitor

Entries Closing Date & Time (Reduced Fee): Sunday, March 7th @ 17:00 

Entries Closing Date & Time (Normal Fee): Thursday, March 11th @ 17:00

* Fees does NOT include bank transfer charges. Please email copy of transfer to: accounting@jordan-motorsport.com

For the Entry Form to be valid, it must be accompanied by the appropriate entry fees, or a receipt for the full amount paid to the enatrants ASN, or a bankers draft 

or details of a bank transfer etc., entry will not be included in the Entry List if not fully paid before the closing date.

NO

Type of Entry

Organisers' Advertising Accepted? YES

International

If Optional Advertising is not accepted the fee will be 60% more.

Before 7/3/2021Date

Jordanian

Arab Bank PLC

Jordan Motor Sport Co.

Byader Wadi Seer Branch

Acc. #: 0162/258570-7/500

IBAN: JO64 ARAB 1620 0000 0016 2258 5705 00

* Or letter from the Entrants' ASN authorising and approving the entry.

Jordan Motorsport

PO Box 143222, Byader Wadi Seer, Amman 11814, Jordan

Fax: +962 6 588 5999

Bank Details

Declaration of Indemnity

Entry Fee (€)

Return Address

I, the undersigned take part in the Jordan Baja at my own risk. I exonerate the FIA, JMS, the Organizers and officials, their employees, officers and agents from 

any and all liability for any loss, damage or injury, which I may incur in the course of the event. Furthermore, I undertake to indemnify and hold harmless the FIA, 

JMS, the Organizers and officials, their employees, officers and agents from and against any and all liability to third parties for any loss, damage or injury which I 

am jointly and severally liable.

Acknowledgment & Agreement

By my signature, I declare that all the information contained on this entry form is correct and that I acknowledge and agree in full to the terms and conditions of the 

above indemnity and that I accept all the terms and conditions relating to my participation in this rally.

ASN Stamp* Competitor Signature Driver Signature Co-Driver Signature

All Nationalities SSV

With Optional Advertising W/O Advertising (60% Increase)

Up to 11/3/2021Before 7/3/2021Up to 11/3/2021

1600

3648

3024

1920

4400

3520

1200

2750

2200

1000

2280

1890
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