



Jordan Baja - March 18-20, 2021

Entry Form

Entries Closing Date & Time (Reduced Fee): Sunday, March 7th @ 17:00

Entries Closing Date & Time (Normal Fee): Thursday, March 11th @ 17:00

	Competitor	First Driver	Co-Driver			
Competitor Name						
First Name						
Surname						
Date of birth						
Male / Female						
Nationality (as license)						
Passport No.						
Issue Date / Expiry Date						
Address for correspondence (1, 2 or 3)	1	2	3			
Telephone No.						
Mobile No.						
Fax No.						
E-mail address						
Competition Licence No.						
Issuing ASN						
Driving Licence No.						
Issuing country						
Competitor Representative						
Email		Mobile Telephone				
Vehicle Details						
Owner						
Make		Registration No.				
Model		сс				
Year of Manufacture		Chassis No.				
Class (T1, T2, T3 or T4)		Engine No.				
Hom. / Tech Passport No.		Predominant Color				
Country of Registration		Petrol / Diesel				





Jordan Baja - March 18-20, 2021

Entry Form

Entries Closing Date & Time (Reduced Fee): Sunday, March 7th @ 17:00

Entries Closing Date & Time (Normal Fee): Thursday, March 11th @ 17:00							
Type of Entry							
Organisers'	Advertising Accepted?	Y	ES O	NO O			
If Optional Advertising is not accepted the fee will be 60% more.							
Entry Fee (€)							
	With Optional Advertising		W/O Advertising (60% Increase)				
Date	Before 7/3/2021	Up to 11/3/2021	Before 7/3/2021	Up to 11/3/2021			
Jordanian O	0 1000	O 1200	O 1600	O 1920			
International O	2280	2750	3648	O 4400			
All Nationalities SSV	O 1890	2200	3024	3520			
* Fees does NOT include bank transfer charges. Please email copy of transfer to: accounting@jordan-motorsport.com							
For the Entry Form to be valid, it must be accompanied by the appropriate entry fees, or a receipt for the full amount paid to the enatrants ASN, or a bankers draft							
or details of a bank transfer etc., entry will not be included in the Entry List if not fully paid before the closing date.							
Declaration of Indemnity							
I, the undersigned take part in the Jordan Baja at my own risk. I exonerate the FIA, JMS, the Organizers and officials, their employees, officers and agents from any and all liability for any loss, damage or injury, which I may incur in the course of the event. Furthermore, I undertake to indemnify and hold harmless the FIA, JMS, the Organizers and officials, their employees, officers and agents from and against any and all liability to third parties for any loss, damage or injury which I am jointly and severally liable.							
Acknowledgment & Agreement							
By my signature, I declare that all the information contained on this entry form is correct and that I acknowledge and agree in full to the terms and conditions of the above indemnity and that I accept all the terms and conditions relating to my participation in this rally.							
ASN Stamp*	Competitor Sign	nature Dr	iver Signature	Co-Driver Signature			
* Or letter from the Entrants' ASN authorising and approving the entry.							
Return Address							
Jordan Motorsport PO Box 143222, Byader Wadi Seer, Amman 11814, Jordan Fax: +962 6 588 5999							
Bank Details							
Arab Bank PLC Jordan Motor Sport Co. Byader Wadi Seer Branch Acc. #: 0162/258570-7/500 IBAN: JO64 ARAB 1620 0000 0016 2258 5705 00							